@

6.45pm

6.50pm

7.05pm

7.20pm

7.35pm

7.50pm

8.05pm

8.20pm

8.35pm

9.15pm

@ clarius

UGs

OO w>

EMUG-NSW Meeting IX
17th Aug 2017

Program

3.15pm NSW Clinical Leaders Meeting Five

5.45pm The EMUGs Social Dinner

6.45pm Abdominal Educational Session - ‘Jelly that Belly!
8.35pm Panel and Open floor discussion

Abdominal Educational Session - ‘Jelly that Belly!’

Welcome and Registrations
Brief Intro’s and Word from our Sponsors!

‘Beyond hydronephrosis - Renal ultrasound in the ED’
James Dent, FACEM, Royal Prince Alfred Hospital

‘The Challenging eFAST scan’
Michelle Cox, Nurse Practitioner Role, Liverpool Hospital

‘Practical Scanning tips from the Experts - Bowel POCUS’
Tina Cullen, Senior Sonographer

EMUGs Updates!

‘What you need to know for Biliary POCUS’
Genevieve Carbonatto, Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, FACEM

‘FAST scan in stable blunt trauma patients?’
Chris Partyka, FACEM, Liverpool Hospital

Panel Q&A and Open floor discussion

Social Drinks

Thanks to our excellent Sponsors!

Austwide Locums
e <$j - (((A S UM Q Pa th

www.austwidelocums.com

Promoting Ultrasound Excellence



