



EMUG-NSW Meeting IX

17th Aug 2017

Program

- A. 3.15pm NSW Clinical Leaders Meeting Five
- B. 5.45pm The EMUGs Social Dinner
- C. 6.45pm Abdominal Educational Session 'Jelly that Belly!'
- D. 8.35pm Panel and Open floor discussion

Abdominal Educational Session - 'Jelly that Belly!'

6.45pm 6.50pm	Welcome and Registrations Brief Intro's and Word from our Sponsors!
7.05pm	'Beyond hydronephrosis - Renal ultrasound in the ED' James Dent, FACEM, Royal Prince Alfred Hospital
7.20pm	'The Challenging eFAST scan' Michelle Cox, Nurse Practitioner Role, Liverpool Hospital
7.35pm	'Practical Scanning tips from the Experts - Bowel POCUS' Tina Cullen, Senior Sonographer
7.50pm	EMUGs Updates!
8.05pm	'What you need to know for Biliary POCUS' Genevieve Carbonatto, Royal Prince Alfred Hospital, FACEM
8.20pm	'FAST scan in stable blunt trauma patients?' Chris Partyka, FACEM, Liverpool Hospital
8.35pm	Panel Q&A and Open floor discussion

9.15pm Social Drinks

Thanks to our excellent Sponsors!





